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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD cl.

EDMC-VA1 36 22 22 27 V4522 0.167 -92 174 6
CEOYM-M1 V42 35 V7 V45V4537 0.667 13 211 3
100TO-C1 V45V45 V45V45V45V451.000 57 270 1
ECC-BU1 V45 5 34 38 V4538 0.333 15 205 5
CEA-V1 V4530 43 V45 V4543 0.500 31 251 4
CEMAR-B1 44 37 40 26 21 38 0.000 -64 206 7
SAV-V1 V45V4539 V45V44V45 0.833 40 263 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD cl.

CETC-M1 V45V45V43V45V45V451.000 47 268 1
SAES-BU2 32 27 25 V4522 34 0.167 -80 185 6
CREA-M1 42 V45 V37V45V45V390.833 47 253 2
SA-LO1 36 V4536 V4529 V450.500 9 236 4
CESAN1 32 40 20 34 20 32 0.000 -86 178 7
CPSS-M1 38 V4540 V45V45 V450.667 65 258 3
CNE-NA2 41 V4538 43 V3932 0.333 -2 238 5
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Poules

Poule No 1 V/M TD-TR TD cl.
EDMC-VA1 36 22 22 27 V45 22 0.167 -92 174 6
CEOYM-M1 V42 35 V7 V45 V45 37 0.667 13 211 3
100TO-C1 V45 V45 V45 V45 V45 V45 1.000 57 270 1
ECC-BU1 V45 5 34 38 V45 38 0.333 15 205 5
CEA-V1 V45 30 43 V45 V45 43 0.500 31 251 4
CEMAR-B1 44 37 40 26 21 38 0.000 -64 206 7
SAV-V1 V45 V45 39 V45 V44 V45 0.833 40 263 2

Poule No 2 V/M TD-TR TD cl
CETC-M1 V45 V45 V43 V45 V45 V45 1.000 47 268 1
SAES-BU2 32 27 25 V45 22 34 0.167 -80 185 6
CREA-M1 42 V45 V37 V45 V45 V39 0.833 47 253 2
SA-LO1 36 V45 36 V45 29 V45 0.500 9 236 4
CESAN1 32 40 20 34 20 32 0.000 -86 178 7
CPSS-M1 38 V45 40 V45 V45 V45 0.667 65 258 3
CNE-NA2 41 V45 38 43 V39 32 0.333 -2 238 5

Encuentro para campeón

100TO-C1 41
CETC-M1 V45

Playoff Descenso

EDMC-VA1 13
CESAN1 V14

CEMAR-B1 33
SAES-BU2 V37
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